
23.5 miles130-23 Grand Oaks

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
← Left Turn left onto Old Camp Rd 0.0

0.7 → Right Turn right onto Lake Sumter Landing 0.7
0.1 ← Left Turn left 0.8
0.6 → Right Turn right 1.4
0.1 ↑ Straight Take the crosswalk 1.5
0.0 → Right Turn right at the 1st cross street onto Bermudez Ct 1.5
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Avecilla Dr 1.6
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Feliu Run 2.0
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Jarquin Way 2.1
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Feliu Run 2.2
0.3 ← Left Turn left at the 1st cross street onto Reyes Ave 2.5
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Mission Hills Trail 2.5
0.3 ↑ Straight Take the crosswalk 2.8
1.2 → Right Turn right onto Rio Grande Ave 4.0
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Del Mar Dr 4.6
0.7 ← Left Turn left onto Chula Vista Ave 5.3
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto Rio Grande Ave 5.8
0.0 → Right Turn right 5.8
0.1 ← Left Turn left 5.9
0.1 → Right Turn right 6.0
0.6 → Right Turn right onto Avenida Central 6.6
0.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto Griffin Ave 6.8
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Shay Boulevard 6.9
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Tarrson Boulevard 6.9
0.4 → Sharp Right Turn sharp right onto Jeffrey Drive 7.3
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Griffin Avenue 7.4
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Co Rd 25 7.7
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Smitty Rd 8.2
1.5 → Right Turn right onto Marion County Rd 9.7
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Carriage House Way 10.2
0.4 → Right Turn right 10.6
0.1 → Right Turn right 10.7
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Carriage House Way 10.9



Ride With GPS · https://ridewithgps.com

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Marion County Rd 11.2
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Smitty Rd 11.7
1.5 ← Left Turn left onto Co Rd 25 13.2
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Griffin Ave 13.7
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Jeffrey Dr 14.1
0.0 ← Left Turn left at the 1st cross street onto Tarrson Blvd 14.1
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Shay Blvd 14.5
0.0 → Right Turn right at the 1st cross street onto Griffin Ave 14.6
0.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Avenida Central 14.7
1.3 ← Left Turn left onto Paige Pl 15.9
0.3 ↑ Straight Enter the traffic circle 16.2
0.1 ↑ Straight Exit the traffic circle onto Morse Blvd 16.3
0.7 → Right Turn right onto Madero Dr 17.1
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Augustine Dr 17.6
0.4 → Right Turn right to stay on Augustine Dr 18.0
0.8 → Right Turn right onto Cordero Ct 18.8
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Chaparral Dr 19.4
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Madero Dr 19.5
0.6 → Right Turn right onto Palo Alto Ave 20.1
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto San Marino Dr 20.4
0.9 → Right Turn right onto Morse Blvd 21.2
0.9 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto Mariposa Way 22.2
0.8 → Right Turn right onto Lake Sumter Landing 22.9
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Lake Shore Dr 23.2
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Old Camp Rd 23.4


